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1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 40 81 45 26 83 45 41 44 54 20 201 31
41 411405514043 33 0 0 8 83 30 2
66 26 60 45 26 83 57 40 9824
41 85 22 45 56 61 29 60 76 13 13 133 33

2.80


16
15

KAREN
HILL
OXF

1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 6010066 81 11 38 29 36 10 0 1033 1
41 45 3812145 45 9 47 40 7027 1
45 85 40 11 55 8510024 56 563 27 1

10026 30 50 33 28 84 28 42 55 2530 1

4.21




16
23

SHEILA
BUSBY
ESS

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 30 30 45 30 30 85 25 33 16527
26 35 37 25 90 45 25 21821
60 55 30 80 66 45 33 45 47 4027




14
40

BELINDA
GRANT
OXF

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 66 60 60 95 60 44 33 57 572 26
85 8314026 45 54 28 40 402 23 1
50 45 4510055 45 45 76 40 403 27 1

2.40


19
78

CAROL
PINFOLD
ESS

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

42 29 45 25 41 59 8312730 10 0 1033 1
40 33 33 95 47 33 83 59 38 20 18 0 239
57 26 30 85 57 29 42 17 43 91 2430

1.27


14
38

CATH
BIRCH
OXF

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 76 36 24 60 2110098 0 13 0 13 132 35 1
12145 45 60 94 5 47 58 18 4 2 0 23 39 1
45 7 77 96 58 60 7 43 36 16 56 562 32

2.21




14
18

JENNY
POWELL
ESS

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

18060 3010059 40 16 1621 2+1
4114041 5912258 35 0 1 2 0 0 242 2
9 81 60 65 59 5 10044 72 0 630 1

6.42




15
90

KIM
LEDBURY
OXF

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

12562 85 2213730 40 401 19 2
26 60 26 22 4014081 70 0 0 18 0 32 44 1
60 39 41 60 41 95 82 41 6 36 363 30

4.02


16
16

NICKY
MYNARD
ESS

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 55 26 45 35 4510092 3 30 10 102 32 1
55 41 41 28 41 55 15 81 72 27 35 10 101 34
45 45 45 1510014093 9 1 8 82 29 2

3.40


15
82

CALI
BIRCH
OXF

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 30 66 26 83 26 23 41 45 99 3 3533
41 40 41 60 26 81 20 41 98 13 22 1833
60 60 43 11 43 62 45 45 28 7 9730




14
09

JULIE
VICKERS
ESS

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

76 60 45 6010060 82 0 18 182 26 1
41 11 60 45 5710041 40 27 45 0 34 343 36 1

10010030 43 45 38 77 52 0 1627 2
81 60 41 79 13 60 41 98 14 1427
55 13 41 45 26 55 95 45 39 55 26 0 62 38

4.00




16
07

TASHA
BORTON
OXF

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6
X

Sets
3

 OP:  Oxfordshire WB - Karen Hill 16.15 * 

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 76 60 45 95 60 42 61 3224
2618022 60 5510018 5 3 0 16 0 1636 2+1
60 42 41 95 30 60 81 52 40 401 25
50 42 81 76 41 41 30 54 54 32 321 28
4512541 41 65 44 37 28 35 30 0 0 1036 1

4.05


16
42

LYNN
KELLY
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5 6 Sets
3

 OP:  Essex WB - Carol Pinfold 19.78 * 
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Oxfordshire WB
PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Karen Hill W 3 1 16.15 2.80 1906 118 0 2 0 2+0
Belinda Grant L 0 3 14.40 0.00 1080 75 0 0 0 0+0
Cath Birch L 0 3 14.38 1.27 1467 102 1 0 0 1+0
Kim Ledbury L 0 3 15.90 6.42 1479 93 3 1 1 5+1
Cali Birch W 3 0 15.82 3.40 1503 95 2 1 0 3+0
Tasha Borton W 3 2 16.07 4.00 2475 154 4 0 0 4+0
TOTALS D 9 12 15.56 - 9910 637 10 4 1 15+1

PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Essex WB

Sheila Busby L 1 3 16.23 4.21 1899 117 4 0 0 4+0
Carol Pinfold W 3 0 19.78 2.40 1503 76 1 1 0 2+0
Jenny Powell W 3 0 14.18 2.21 1503 106 2 0 0 2+0
Nicky Mynard W 3 0 16.16 4.02 1503 93 2 1 0 3+0
Julie  Vickers L 0 3 14.09 0.00 1353 96 0 0 0 0+0
Lynn Kelly L 2 3 16.42 4.05 2447 149 2 0 1 3+1
TOTALS D 12 9 16.03 - 10208 637 11 2 1 14+1
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